
Port of Port Hedland

Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Group

Departure date: 01/11/2017 to 30/11/2017

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

Chemical Compound

0.00 5,629.00 8,043.00Australia 3,600.00OSLO BULK 5 20/11/2017 21/11/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.41 percent of the total number of visits. 3,600.00 0.00 5,629.00 8,043.00

Containers

0.00 5,344.00 6,252.00Singapore 129.36BBC OCEAN 31/10/2017 4/11/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.41 percent of the total number of visits. 129.36 0.00 5,344.00 6,252.00

Copper Concentrates

11,759.00 13,816.00 19,592.00China 0.00THORCO ISADORA 23/11/2017 26/11/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.41 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 11,759.00 13,816.00 19,592.00

General

0.00 9,611.00 12,678.00Australia 3,993.37HEEMSKERKGRACHT 4/11/2017 5/11/2017

3,476.96 22,476.00 37,431.00Viet Nam 0.00UNISON MEDAL 2/11/2017 3/11/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

2 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.82 percent of the total number of visits. 3,993.37 3,476.96 32,087.00 50,109.00

Hydrocarbon

0.00 29,735.00 49,990.00Singapore 38,330.08STI GRAMERCY 2/11/2017 3/11/2017

0.00 28,059.00 45,838.00China 38,907.15STAR EXPRESS 13/11/2017 14/11/2017

0.00 28,465.00 50,083.00Singapore 27,365.28UNIQUE FIDELITY 9/11/2017 10/11/2017

0.00 26,914.00 47,333.00Singapore 27,253.05RAINBOW STAR 26/11/2017 27/11/2017

0.00 30,948.00 45,999.00Australia 8,745.66BRITISH NAVIGATOR 21/11/2017 22/11/2017

0.00 27,357.00 47,197.00Singapore 40,302.26NS SILVER 21/11/2017 23/11/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

6 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 2.46 percent of the total number of visits. 180,903.48 0.00 171,478.00 286,440.00

Iron Ore

175,684.00 93,228.00 179,469.00China 0.00SHAGANG HONGCHANG 27/11/2017 28/11/2017

171,968.00 91,373.00 177,931.90Korea, Republic of 0.00STAR ANGIE 29/11/2017 30/11/2017

174,422.00 93,196.00 179,107.40China 0.00IMPERIUS 26/11/2017 27/11/2017

205,574.00 105,936.00 207,891.00China 0.00TIAN FA HAI 24/11/2017 26/11/2017

140,356.00 89,580.00 177,173.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00AQUADONNA 24/11/2017 29/11/2017

175,774.00 93,715.00 179,398.00China 0.00ALPHA BRAVERY 28/11/2017 29/11/2017

179,243.00 92,752.00 181,458.00China 0.00LOWLANDS SUNRISE 13/11/2017 14/11/2017

176,289.00 92,668.00 179,164.70China 0.00NAVIOS ALTAMIRA 24/11/2017 26/11/2017

168,427.00 93,369.00 181,196.00China 0.00MOUNT HEDLAND 31/10/2017 1/11/2017

225,512.00 116,955.00 228,800.00China 0.00OCEAN WORLD 23/11/2017 25/11/2017
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166,740.00 89,441.00 169,126.00China 0.00CAPE NORTHVILLE 20/11/2017 21/11/2017

198,923.00 107,194.00 206,752.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SM PUMA 28/11/2017 30/11/2017

174,750.00 94,082.00 179,754.00China 0.00ANANGEL SEAFARER 25/11/2017 28/11/2017

173,654.00 91,178.00 175,775.00China 0.00CAPE SATURN 25/11/2017 27/11/2017

174,800.00 89,603.00 176,996.00China 0.00CAPE HAWK 25/11/2017 26/11/2017

168,959.00 87,720.00 171,320.00China 0.00VICTORIUS 20/11/2017 22/11/2017

204,710.00 106,280.00 207,941.00China 0.00HENG SHUN 22/11/2017 24/11/2017

172,641.00 91,374.00 176,216.00China 0.00EDWARD N 28/11/2017 29/11/2017

169,084.00 91,751.00 175,868.00Korea, Republic of 0.00GREAT JIN 18/11/2017 19/11/2017

168,395.00 89,076.00 171,877.00China 0.00STAR LADY 19/11/2017 21/11/2017

176,742.00 92,924.00 179,016.00China 0.00AMIGO II 23/11/2017 25/11/2017

173,454.00 107,051.00 209,708.00Japan 0.00BISAN CLOVER 22/11/2017 24/11/2017

168,454.00 89,659.00 173,587.00China 0.00CASTILLO DE CATOIRA 22/11/2017 23/11/2017

179,534.00 94,710.00 180,079.40China 0.00HEBEI LEGEND 24/11/2017 26/11/2017

174,818.00 92,752.00 181,458.00China 0.00PACIFIC ENDURANCE 27/11/2017 29/11/2017

176,317.00 94,455.00 181,008.00China 0.00COURAGEOUS 16/11/2017 18/11/2017

177,054.00 92,746.00 181,399.00China 0.00CAPE BUZZARD 26/11/2017 27/11/2017

203,950.00 104,721.00 206,331.00China 0.00BAOSTEEL EVOLUTION 20/11/2017 21/11/2017

179,016.00 93,383.00 181,500.00China 0.00K. VICTORY 16/11/2017 17/11/2017

112,127.00 64,100.00 114,727.00China 0.00BRITANNIA G 19/11/2017 20/11/2017

110,000.00 63,993.00 114,751.00China 0.00ORIENT CAVALIER 25/11/2017 26/11/2017

175,434.00 91,373.00 177,974.00China 0.00SONIA 23/11/2017 26/11/2017

154,163.00 92,977.00 182,718.00Japan 0.00CAPE TSUBAKI 27/11/2017 29/11/2017

221,906.00 116,396.00 229,126.00China 0.00CSB PROPITIOUSNESS 27/11/2017 28/11/2017

224,650.00 116,955.00 228,783.00China 0.00OCEAN LORD 26/11/2017 28/11/2017

257,480.00 134,840.00 261,084.00China 0.00FMG SOPHIA 21/11/2017 22/11/2017

166,186.00 88,479.00 170,022.00China 0.00DIVINUS 19/11/2017 20/11/2017

177,126.00 93,228.00 179,461.00China 0.00SHAGANG HONGFA 26/11/2017 27/11/2017

246,525.00 134,692.00 250,248.00China 0.00OCEAN ATLANTIC 24/11/2017 25/11/2017

225,068.00 116,955.00 228,915.00China 0.00OCEAN CHINA 28/11/2017 29/11/2017

176,676.00 94,866.00 180,032.00China 0.00PACIFIC CONCORD 27/11/2017 28/11/2017

148,557.00 92,744.00 179,221.40Japan 0.00CAPE AGAMEMNON 26/11/2017 27/11/2017

202,330.00 106,952.00 205,203.00China 0.00MINERAL MAUREEN 29/11/2017 30/11/2017

176,132.00 93,227.00 179,250.00China 0.00CAPE KEYSTONE 29/11/2017 30/11/2017

177,593.00 94,710.00 180,407.00China 0.00HEBEI UNIVERSE 28/11/2017 30/11/2017

165,620.00 92,183.00 175,108.00China 0.00PHILIPPOS A. 28/11/2017 29/11/2017

110,000.00 64,123.00 115,000.00China 0.00OCEAN ENERGY 27/11/2017 29/11/2017

193,714.00 107,666.00 209,172.00China 0.00HELGA OLDENDORFF 25/11/2017 27/11/2017

198,186.00 106,816.00 206,068.00China 0.00CAPE STARS 28/11/2017 29/11/2017

221,204.00 116,396.00 228,990.00China 0.00CSB FORTUNE 27/11/2017 29/11/2017

170,496.00 91,373.00 177,853.00China 0.00CAPE RAY 20/11/2017 21/11/2017

205,616.00 106,367.00 207,993.00China 0.00AMBER HORIZON 9/11/2017 11/11/2017

243,103.00 135,472.00 250,380.00China 0.00STELLA BELLA 18/11/2017 20/11/2017

204,786.00 107,413.00 207,562.00China 0.00LAVINIA OLDENDORFF 14/11/2017 15/11/2017

179,365.00 107,054.00 209,869.00Japan 0.00CAPE GREEN 17/11/2017 19/11/2017

173,274.00 91,178.00 175,882.00China 0.00CAPE MARS 21/11/2017 22/11/2017

169,936.00 107,413.00 207,562.00Japan 0.00LUISE OLDENDORFF 12/11/2017 14/11/2017

174,452.00 89,651.00 177,003.00China 0.00MOUNT CARMEL 15/11/2017 18/11/2017

167,680.00 89,510.00 170,039.40China 0.00MYSTIC 15/11/2017 16/11/2017

246,164.00 132,466.00 250,868.00China 0.00WUGANG INNOVATION 18/11/2017 20/11/2017
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136,597.00 91,374.00 176,371.00Australia 0.00SEA POSEIDON 13/11/2017 15/11/2017

178,401.00 92,752.00 181,458.00Viet Nam 0.00PACIFIC TREASURE 16/11/2017 17/11/2017

136,271.00 93,228.00 179,376.00China 0.00FRONTIER EXPLORER 21/11/2017 23/11/2017

176,698.00 92,152.00 180,694.00China 0.00SOUTHERN CROSS DREAM 27/11/2017 28/11/2017

201,977.00 109,716.00 211,135.00China 0.00GOLDEN SWIFT 25/11/2017 27/11/2017

173,084.00 91,407.00 177,773.00China 0.00NEW YORK 12/11/2017 13/11/2017

203,714.00 104,729.00 206,291.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HL SAIJO 26/11/2017 28/11/2017

173,877.00 88,661.00 176,274.00China 0.00BULK CHINA 18/11/2017 19/11/2017

205,238.00 107,761.00 209,475.00Korea, Republic of 0.00STAR POSEIDON 22/11/2017 24/11/2017

176,078.00 94,754.00 180,000.00China 0.00PACIFIC GRACE 15/11/2017 17/11/2017

175,294.00 93,227.00 179,250.00China 0.00JAG ANAND 17/11/2017 19/11/2017

176,976.00 93,152.00 179,255.00China 0.00SM GLADSTONE 24/11/2017 26/11/2017

167,951.00 87,407.00 170,387.00China 0.00ALPHA ERA 18/11/2017 20/11/2017

166,502.00 89,659.00 173,624.00China 0.00CHS HARVEST 23/11/2017 25/11/2017

198,623.00 106,368.00 206,400.00China 0.00CAPE CAMELLIA 27/11/2017 30/11/2017

175,548.00 90,085.00 180,201.00China 0.00CAPE TREASURE 17/11/2017 19/11/2017

207,570.00 109,824.00 211,023.00China 0.00PSU FIRST 19/11/2017 21/11/2017

202,284.00 107,158.00 205,361.00China 0.00MAX OLDENDORFF 14/11/2017 16/11/2017

203,270.00 104,732.00 206,190.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE ALLIANCE 29/11/2017 30/11/2017

198,173.00 107,448.00 208,000.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HL PORT WALCOTT 19/11/2017 20/11/2017

256,680.00 134,840.00 260,840.00China 0.00FMG NICOLA 15/11/2017 16/11/2017

179,381.00 94,710.00 182,150.00China 0.00HEBEI CHALLENGER 22/11/2017 23/11/2017

179,582.00 94,710.00 182,211.00China 0.00HEBEI TRIUMPH 20/11/2017 21/11/2017

178,389.00 92,152.00 180,694.00China 0.00LAMBERT MARU 19/11/2017 20/11/2017

206,046.00 107,684.00 209,177.00China 0.00HELENA OLDENDORFF 16/11/2017 18/11/2017

255,271.00 141,593.00 262,779.00China 0.00PSU EIGHTH 19/11/2017 21/11/2017

203,772.00 106,385.00 206,500.00China 0.00FPMC B KINGDOM 17/11/2017 19/11/2017

111,660.00 61,504.00 114,077.50China 0.00ANANGEL SKY 29/11/2017 30/11/2017

165,384.00 89,891.00 179,718.60China 0.00ANANGEL CONQUEROR 17/11/2017 19/11/2017

175,227.00 91,373.00 177,856.00China 0.00CHINA PRIDE 21/11/2017 23/11/2017

254,746.00 134,900.00 261,761.20China 0.00HOUHENG 6 17/11/2017 18/11/2017

159,880.00 104,380.00 203,512.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL ENTREPRENEUR 22/11/2017 23/11/2017

204,697.00 107,844.00 207,392.00China 0.00GUANG YUAN HAI 22/11/2017 24/11/2017

195,288.00 108,051.00 208,003.00China 0.00MARLENE OLDENDORFF 27/11/2017 28/11/2017

170,255.00 90,091.00 180,181.00China 0.00MOUNT OPHIR 15/11/2017 17/11/2017

168,671.00 87,720.00 171,320.00China 0.00OLYMPIUS 15/11/2017 16/11/2017

247,466.00 132,589.00 251,028.00China 0.00BSTEEL HARMONY 14/11/2017 17/11/2017

198,886.00 107,162.00 205,170.00China 0.00BACON 10/11/2017 11/11/2017

256,514.00 141,575.00 263,055.00China 0.00PSU SIXTH 7/11/2017 9/11/2017

177,612.00 95,009.00 181,125.00China 0.00INDIAN FRIENDSHIP 12/11/2017 14/11/2017

178,764.00 92,992.00 181,070.00China 0.00MOUNT BOLIVAR 7/11/2017 9/11/2017

169,450.00 91,373.00 177,897.00China 0.00POUNDA 9/11/2017 11/11/2017

176,201.00 95,309.00 181,016.00China 0.00MAIRAKI 14/11/2017 16/11/2017

173,032.00 93,490.00 179,361.40China 0.00ANANGEL FUTURE 8/11/2017 10/11/2017

225,207.00 116,396.00 228,888.00China 0.00REN DA 4/11/2017 5/11/2017

204,161.00 104,727.00 206,312.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HL IMABARI 8/11/2017 10/11/2017

176,601.00 92,715.00 179,204.00China 0.00NAVIOS BONHEUR 24/11/2017 25/11/2017

175,824.00 94,710.00 180,125.00China 0.00EVER DEVOTION 26/11/2017 28/11/2017

243,941.00 135,472.00 250,345.20China 0.00STELLA IVY 20/11/2017 21/11/2017

160,275.00 88,856.00 175,531.20China 0.00KWK PROVIDENCE 11/11/2017 12/11/2017
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113,186.00 65,976.00 118,936.00China 0.00EDGAR 3/11/2017 5/11/2017

167,044.00 87,440.00 170,012.00China 0.00FLECHA 12/11/2017 13/11/2017

205,080.00 107,413.00 207,520.00China 0.00ARIADNE 8/11/2017 10/11/2017

174,585.00 93,286.00 182,631.00China 0.00OLYMPIC HOPE 10/11/2017 12/11/2017

110,000.00 64,647.00 119,473.00China 0.00NORD CETUS 12/11/2017 14/11/2017

113,024.00 64,654.00 115,075.00China 0.00JU HUA HAI 23/11/2017 25/11/2017

199,263.00 104,361.00 203,028.00China 0.00CHINA PROSPERITY 23/11/2017 24/11/2017

197,354.00 108,237.00 207,721.00China 0.00ABOY SIENNA 4/11/2017 7/11/2017

173,001.00 101,933.00 203,277.00Japan 0.00AZUL CHALLENGE 7/11/2017 8/11/2017

174,944.00 92,916.00 179,167.00China 0.00ANANGEL VICTORY 30/10/2017 1/11/2017

175,836.00 92,752.00 181,458.00China 0.00LOWLANDS SERENITY 14/11/2017 15/11/2017

176,934.00 93,916.00 179,700.00China 0.00STELLA 6/11/2017 8/11/2017

199,842.00 101,933.00 203,233.00China 0.00RUBENA N 1/11/2017 2/11/2017

175,181.00 89,990.00 177,835.00China 0.00ANANGEL ARGONAUT 4/11/2017 5/11/2017

177,911.00 95,276.00 180,429.00China 0.00CS GRACE 30/10/2017 1/11/2017

167,227.00 88,479.00 170,015.00China 0.00BRAVERUS 1/11/2017 3/11/2017

174,646.00 89,651.00 177,005.00China 0.00MOUNT NEVIS 13/11/2017 15/11/2017

174,764.00 91,373.00 177,855.20China 0.00ANTONIS ANGELICOUSSIS 9/11/2017 11/11/2017

204,665.00 106,405.00 207,805.00China 0.00YASA DREAM 3/11/2017 6/11/2017

180,751.00 93,186.00 178,978.00Indonesia 0.00E.R. BRANDENBURG 5/11/2017 6/11/2017

173,902.00 91,374.00 176,292.00China 0.00STELLA FLORA 31/10/2017 1/11/2017

221,831.00 116,955.00 228,517.00China 0.00OCEAN HONGKONG 11/11/2017 13/11/2017

170,874.00 88,853.00 174,204.60China 0.00FERNANDINA 9/11/2017 11/11/2017

202,242.00 106,353.00 206,309.00China 0.00GOLDEN HORIZON 13/11/2017 14/11/2017

177,000.00 93,488.00 179,611.00China 0.00COTSWOLD 10/11/2017 12/11/2017

201,848.00 106,952.00 205,236.00China 0.00MINERAL CHARLIE 10/11/2017 11/11/2017

202,034.00 106,367.00 207,942.00Korea, Republic of 0.00K ASTER 11/11/2017 12/11/2017

185,059.00 99,212.00 187,888.00China 0.00CAPE EXCELSIOR 16/11/2017 17/11/2017

171,435.00 92,079.00 175,247.00China 0.00KOUNDOUROS 12/11/2017 13/11/2017

179,954.00 94,710.00 182,199.00China 0.00HEBEI KING 15/11/2017 19/11/2017

179,562.00 94,710.00 180,077.00China 0.00GREAT HEBEI 13/11/2017 15/11/2017

134,884.00 89,510.00 169,391.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00BATTERSEA 11/11/2017 13/11/2017

200,572.00 106,804.00 203,027.00China 0.00CAPE KALLIA 23/11/2017 24/11/2017

203,320.00 106,884.00 206,007.00China 0.00LAN MAY 14/11/2017 15/11/2017

177,201.00 94,710.00 180,223.00China 0.00STELLA ADA 13/11/2017 14/11/2017

169,253.00 91,751.00 176,104.80China 0.00GREAT QIN 30/10/2017 1/11/2017

112,488.00 64,654.00 115,198.00China 0.00MEI HUA HAI 1/11/2017 2/11/2017

167,899.00 88,479.00 170,037.00China 0.00FURIOUS 1/11/2017 2/11/2017

200,268.00 107,413.00 207,520.00China 0.00MINOAS 30/10/2017 1/11/2017

197,596.00 107,198.00 206,610.00China 0.00SAMJOHN DREAM 7/11/2017 8/11/2017

199,139.00 106,847.00 206,046.00China 0.00NEGONEGO 14/11/2017 16/11/2017

167,670.00 88,479.00 170,024.00China 0.00CITIUS 5/11/2017 7/11/2017

198,435.00 106,727.00 205,938.00China 0.00ANANGEL NOBILITY 25/11/2017 27/11/2017

170,567.00 91,178.00 175,775.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL INTEGRITY 31/10/2017 3/11/2017

177,292.00 89,891.00 179,719.00China 0.00ANANGEL VOYAGER 4/11/2017 6/11/2017

199,036.00 106,077.00 208,328.60Korea, Republic of 0.00PAN COSMOS 3/11/2017 5/11/2017

248,987.00 134,900.00 250,000.00China 0.00HOUHENG 5 4/11/2017 6/11/2017

257,679.00 134,693.00 262,582.60China 0.00BERGE MAKALU 17/11/2017 19/11/2017

165,590.00 88,421.00 169,053.00China 0.00NAVIOS ANTARES 21/11/2017 23/11/2017

200,880.00 106,804.00 203,100.10China 0.00COALMAX 8/11/2017 9/11/2017

Page 4 of 6Printed: pilbaraports\jarunee.sawangying, 12/12/2017 3:35:59 PM



Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Type

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

213,667.00 116,760.00 216,656.00China 0.00BERGE TAI SHAN 3/11/2017 4/11/2017

203,440.00 104,721.00 206,366.00China 0.00LONDON COURAGE 12/11/2017 14/11/2017

202,148.00 108,237.00 207,765.00China 0.00STAR LIBRA 17/11/2017 19/11/2017

203,762.00 106,727.00 205,888.00China 0.00ANANGEL COURAGE 3/11/2017 4/11/2017

254,428.00 151,448.00 297,430.00China 0.00ABIGAIL N 6/11/2017 8/11/2017

250,965.00 134,693.00 263,166.00China 0.00BERGE CHO OYU 2/11/2017 3/11/2017

170,153.00 90,111.00 180,309.00China 0.00CAPE LAUREL 5/11/2017 6/11/2017

202,499.00 107,158.00 205,470.80China 0.00EVER SHINE 8/11/2017 11/11/2017

236,456.00 151,448.00 297,359.00China 0.00DANIEL N 4/11/2017 6/11/2017

141,360.00 94,232.00 179,759.00Australia 0.00MARILOULA 24/11/2017 25/11/2017

205,292.00 108,051.00 208,003.00China 0.00MARLENE OLDENDORFF 1/11/2017 2/11/2017

202,041.00 106,251.00 207,664.00China 0.00EMERALD HORIZON 12/11/2017 13/11/2017

170,193.00 94,035.00 178,332.00China 0.00XIN FU HAI 10/11/2017 12/11/2017

206,371.00 107,761.00 209,472.00China 0.00MAHARAJ 6/11/2017 8/11/2017

173,234.00 94,710.00 180,389.00China 0.00CDBL ORE 30/10/2017 1/11/2017

213,757.00 116,760.00 216,461.00China 0.00BERGE HENG SHAN 1/11/2017 3/11/2017

174,440.00 107,054.00 209,804.00Japan 0.00CAPE VERDE 3/11/2017 4/11/2017

197,323.00 107,413.00 207,562.10China 0.00LEOPOLD OLDENDORFF 30/10/2017 1/11/2017

248,164.00 132,588.00 250,868.00China 0.00HBIS 6/11/2017 8/11/2017

203,151.00 106,847.00 206,026.00China 0.00RANGIROA 8/11/2017 10/11/2017

169,823.00 92,249.00 178,462.00China 0.00AM GIJON 30/10/2017 1/11/2017

152,064.00 92,158.00 180,737.00Japan 0.00CARDINAL VICTORY 3/11/2017 5/11/2017

204,329.00 108,237.00 207,709.00China 0.00STAR MARISA 5/11/2017 7/11/2017

179,479.00 94,710.00 180,082.00China 0.00GREAT DYNASTY 3/11/2017 4/11/2017

175,489.00 91,384.00 177,876.10China 0.00UNIQUE CARRIER 1/11/2017 3/11/2017

170,550.00 88,955.00 174,142.20China 0.00OCEAN COMMANDER 1/11/2017 3/11/2017

200,131.00 107,753.00 209,000.00China 0.00KN AMETHYST 10/11/2017 12/11/2017

177,959.00 92,379.00 180,643.00Viet Nam 0.00IRON PHOENIX 6/11/2017 8/11/2017

202,624.00 106,816.00 206,012.00China 0.00CAPE NEPTUNE 20/11/2017 21/11/2017

176,086.00 89,990.00 178,104.00China 0.00ALPHA FAITH 16/11/2017 18/11/2017

205,094.00 106,367.00 207,945.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HYUNDAI FRONTIER 1/11/2017 2/11/2017

175,252.00 91,373.00 177,775.00China 0.00SEAMATE 7/11/2017 9/11/2017

91,834.00 52,709.00 93,755.00China 0.00JIN RUI FENG 9/11/2017 11/11/2017

172,876.00 88,856.00 174,732.00China 0.00XINWANG HAI 31/10/2017 1/11/2017

248,132.00 132,587.00 251,019.00China 0.00INDIGO HOPE 5/11/2017 7/11/2017

248,023.00 132,587.00 251,022.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE ADVANCE 20/11/2017 22/11/2017

206,676.00 107,761.00 209,551.00China 0.00PSU NINTH 31/10/2017 2/11/2017

161,099.00 106,368.00 206,629.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL INNOVATOR 12/11/2017 14/11/2017

105,566.00 58,592.00 107,236.00China 0.00NBA REMBRANDT 5/11/2017 6/11/2017

197,719.00 107,194.00 206,938.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SM LION 9/11/2017 10/11/2017

167,104.00 89,510.00 169,676.00China 0.00KING ROBERT 2/11/2017 3/11/2017

246,975.00 133,647.00 250,042.00Korea, Republic of 0.00K. HOPE 9/11/2017 11/11/2017

246,181.00 135,462.00 262,037.00China 0.00SHANDONG XIN RUI 11/11/2017 14/11/2017

244,410.00 133,524.00 262,213.70China 0.00SHANDONG ZHENG TONG 8/11/2017 10/11/2017

195,305.00 107,844.00 207,241.00China 0.00GUANG LI HAI 10/11/2017 12/11/2017

102,862.00 62,272.00 106,668.00China 0.00FPMC B 103 14/11/2017 15/11/2017

92,804.00 52,709.00 93,697.00China 0.00HEBEI XINGTAI 22/11/2017 23/11/2017

161,204.00 92,281.00 178,369.00China 0.00CAPE BRITANNIA 7/11/2017 8/11/2017

171,574.00 88,853.00 174,110.30China 0.00CHS CREATION 22/11/2017 23/11/2017

169,560.00 87,495.00 172,424.00China 0.00MINERAL ANTWERPEN 7/11/2017 8/11/2017
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Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Type

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

205,420.00 107,448.00 208,925.00China 0.00TRF CHARLESTON 2/11/2017 4/11/2017

175,222.00 91,373.00 178,064.00China 0.00ANDAMA 14/11/2017 16/11/2017

225,516.00 116,396.00 229,008.00China 0.00CSB HOPE 1/11/2017 2/11/2017

202,056.00 106,847.00 206,080.00China 0.00MATHILDE OLDENDORFF 4/11/2017 5/11/2017

192,040.00 107,666.00 208,962.00India 0.00HANNES OLDENDORFF 2/11/2017 3/11/2017

106,029.00 58,592.00 107,392.00China 0.00DREAM POWER 16/11/2017 17/11/2017

255,520.00 134,693.00 262,583.00China 0.00BERGE K2 14/11/2017 15/11/2017

177,976.00 90,106.00 180,200.00China 0.00GENCO CONSTANTINE 4/11/2017 5/11/2017

175,767.00 104,735.00 206,237.00Japan 0.00CAPE ACACIA 11/11/2017 13/11/2017

167,616.00 88,479.00 170,059.70China 0.00COLOSSUS 6/11/2017 7/11/2017

200,176.00 106,847.00 206,037.00China 0.00HUAHINE 5/11/2017 7/11/2017

203,096.00 107,844.00 207,389.00China 0.00GUANG HENG HAI 8/11/2017 10/11/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

222 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 90.98 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 41,241,579.00 22,227,187.00 42,866,304.10

Manganese Ore

71,500.00 39,893.00 73,931.00China 0.00ECOLA 26/11/2017 27/11/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.41 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 71,500.00 39,893.00 73,931.00

Nil

0.00 64,769.00 115,340.10China 0.00EVELYN SCHULTE 20/11/2017 22/11/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.41 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 0.00 64,769.00 115,340.10

Salt

70,428.00 39,737.00 76,596.00China 0.00BLUE IONIAN 22/11/2017 25/11/2017

71,499.00 40,040.00 76,759.00China 0.00NEFELI 26/11/2017 29/11/2017

73,959.00 38,877.00 75,744.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00DECCAN PRIDE 9/11/2017 12/11/2017

52,212.00 30,076.00 52,338.00Indonesia 0.00ROSITA 3/11/2017 5/11/2017

73,558.00 39,738.00 76,596.00China 0.00OSMARINE 5/11/2017 8/11/2017

33,759.00 22,863.00 37,114.00Japan 0.00DAYDREAM BELIEVER 25/11/2017 26/11/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

6 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 2.46 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 375,415.00 211,331.00 395,147.00

Spodumene

79,701.00 44,127.00 82,039.00China 0.00EVMAR 11/11/2017 12/11/2017

113,999.00 64,647.00 119,363.00China 0.00KITAURA 30/10/2017 1/11/2017

109,995.00 64,769.00 115,340.10China 0.00EVELYN SCHULTE 23/11/2017 23/11/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

3 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 1.23 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 303,695.00 173,543.00 316,742.10

Total Distinct Arrivals: 244 188,626.21 42,007,424.96 22,945,077.00 44,137,900.30

Total Throughput: 42,196,051.17
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